
Beginning Fund Balance - - 17,227 70,526 175,434 2,197,996

Interest on Investments - - 1,297 3,635 35,075 91,449
TIF - Short Term Debt - 568,000 2,993,634 4,601,237 8,076,557 9,507,608
Transfers In - 546,604 - - - -

A00845-Debt Management & Legal-E205 - 10,331 5,000 5,000 5,000 5,000

A00833-Community Development-E205 - 68,750 68,750 68,750 68,750 68,750

A00833-Community Development-E205 - 56,250 56,250 56,250 56,250 56,250
A00832-Affordable Housing-E205 - 245,000 1,239,367 1,926,890 2,627,990 3,385,916

A00831-Project Development-E205 - - 400,517 988,378 1,530,478 1,999,692

Personnel Services - 390,666 585,874 716,866 889,819 1,131,452

Interfund Transfers - Indirect Charges - 343,607 585,874 716,866 889,819 1,138,952
Interfund Transfers - Cash Transfers - - - 20,964 20,964 20,964
Reserved For Future Expenditures - - 70,526 175,434 2,197,996 3,990,077

Financial Summary
Forecast


